3Lander Enduro
Nauders/Reschenpass / 26.08.2016

0000
Knoll, Stefan 000: 55:37
[: 213
[J0: 10.00 km 00000/000: 76 (of 123)
Enduro Duo 00000/000: 76 (of 123)
Ooooo0: 41:44

aooo: 00000: 63(of 96)
Duo Men 0000000: 41:44
aoon 0000 000
000 00 00 00 0o 00 000 00 0o 0o 00

0d . g oo 0oo ad 5 g oo 0oo
o1 5:13 60 1:09 70 1:09 5:13 60 1:09 70 1:09
0o 2 11:10 68 2:35 81 2:35 16:23 67 3:43 77 3:43
o3 10:34 67 2:35 74 2:35 26:57 64 6:15 72 6:15
0o 4 1:45 70 0:27 76 0:27 28:42 67 8:32 76 8:32
o5 10:29 75 3:22 90 3:22 39:11 65 9:56 77 9:56
0o 6 7:00 73 2:00 86 2:00 46:11 63 11:51 76 11:51
ao7 6:11 68 1:35 79 1:35 52:22 64 13:18 77 13:18
o8 3:15 64 0:47 72 0:47 55:37 64 13:53 77 13:53
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